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Advantages

Adhesion to Polyethylene/Polypropylene

Moderate to High Heat Resistance

Moderate to Long Open Time

Applications

Door Panels

Overhead Systems

Seating

Package Trays

Instrument Panels

POLYOLEFIN 
Hot Melt Adhesives
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POLYOLEFIN Hot Melt Adhesives

PRODUCT APPEARANCE OPEN
TIME VISCOSITY DISPENSE

TEMPERATURE
RING &
BALL

TEMPERATURE
CREEP

RESISTANCE
KEY FEATURES

AVAILABLE
PACKAGES

SIZES

Plastilock®

PL829™

Hot Melt Adhesive
Amber Long

160,000 cps @
300°F (149ºC)
12,250 cps @
325°F (162ºC)
7,750 cps @

350°F (177ºC)
4,625 cps @

375°F (190ºC)

325°F-375°F
(162°C-190°C)

290°F
(193ºC)

295°F
(146ºC)

High tack, hot melt adhesive that bonds to a wide variety of substrates.
Designed to bond EA foams and steel and aluminum. It also bonds to a wide variety of plastics,

carpets, H.P.L., and vinyls.

TESTED TO SPECIFICATION:
Ford WSS-M15P4-E (Section 3.5.12, Section 3.5.2.2)

55 gal.
Fiber Drum

45 lb. Box

Euromelt® 80-8676™

Hot Melt Adhesive Light Yellow
Very
Long

56,000 cps @
300°F (149ºC)
15,000 cps @
325°F (162ºC)
7,000 cps @

350°F (177ºC)

325°F-375°F
(162°C-190°C)

290°F
(193ºC)

180°F
(82ºC)

Designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS, wood, and some metals.
Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long open time.

Features excellent process stability.

5 gal. Metal Pail

350 lb. Hot Pack
Fiber Drum

24 lb. Six Pack
Cavity Box

24 lb. Six Pack
Plain Box

Adhesin® 84-8843™

Hot Melt Adhesive Light Yellow
Very
Long

5,500 cps @
350°F (177ºC)

325°F-375°F
(162°C-190°C)

290°F
(193ºC)

180°F
(82ºC)

Hot melt adhesive designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS,
wood, and some metals. Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long

open time. Excellent process stability.

24 lb. Six Pack
Cavity Box

Technomelt®

80-8795™

Hot Melt Adhesive
Amber Medium 7,500 cps @

350°F (177ºC)
350°F-375°F

(177°C-190°C)
320°F
(160ºC)

220°F
(104ºC)

Hot melt adhesive designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS, wood, and
some metals. Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long open time.

Excellent process stability.

24 lb. Six Pack
Cavity Box

Euromelt® 80-8707™

Hot Melt Adhesive Light Amber Medium 2,900 cps @
350°F (177ºC)

350°F-375°F
(177°C-190°C)

290°F
(143ºC)

160°F
(71ºC)

Hot melt adhesive designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS, wood, and
some metals. Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long open time.

Excellent process stability.

24 lb. Six Pack
Cavity Box

Purmelt® Q-5353™

Hot Melt Adhesive Beige / Brown N/A

10,000 ± 2,500
mPa @ 356°F

(180°C)
6,500 ± 1500
mPa @ 392°F

(200°C) 

356°F-392°F
(180°C-200°C)

313°F±5°F
(156°C±5°C)

510°F±5°F
(266°C±5°C) 

Suitable for general assembly applications in the cable industry, especially for
bonding and coating polypropylene and other polyolefins. 16 lb. Box

® and ™ designate trademarks of Henkel Corporation or its affiliates. ® = registered in the U.S. and elsewhere. 
© Henkel Corporation, 2006. All rights reserved. 3401 LT-4397 (03/06)

Henkel Corporation
Madison Heights, MI  U.S.A.
www.henkel.us

Technical Service: 866.332.7024
Email: interior.exterior@us.henkel.com
Web Address: automotive.henkel.com
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