

Hysol

Advantages

Adhesion to Polyethylene/Polypropylene

Moderate to High Heat Resistance

Moderate to Long Open Time

Applications

Door Panels

Overhead Systems

Seating

Package Trays

Instrument Panels

POLYOLEFIN

Hot Melt Adhesives





POLYOLEFIN Hot Melt Adhesives

PRODUCT	APPEARANCE	OPEN TIME	VISCOSITY	DISPENSE TEMPERATURE	RING & Ball	TEMPERATURE CREEP RESISTANCE	KEY FEATURES	AVAILABLE Packages Sizes
Plastilock® PL829™ Hot Melt Adhesive	Amber	Long	160,000 cps @ 300°F (149°C) 12,250 cps @ 325°F (162°C) 7,750 cps @ 350°F (177°C) 4,625 cps @ 375°F (190°C)	325°F-375°F (162°C-190°C)	290°F (193°C)	295°F (146°C)	High tack, hot melt adhesive that bonds to a wide variety of substrates. Designed to bond EA foams and steel and aluminum. It also bonds to a wide variety of plastics, carpets, H.P.L., and vinyls. TESTED TO SPECIFICATION: Ford WSS-M15P4-E (Section 3.5.12, Section 3.5.2.2)	55 gal. Fiber Drum 45 lb. Box
Euromelt® 80-8676™ Hot Melt Adhesive	Light Yellow	Very Long	56,000 cps @ 300°F (149°C) 15,000 cps @ 325°F (162°C) 7,000 cps @ 350°F (177°C)	325°F-375°F (162°C-190°C)	290°F (193°C)	180°F (82°C)	Designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS, wood, and some metals. Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long open time. Features excellent process stability.	5 gal. Metal Pail 350 lb. Hot Pack Fiber Drum 24 lb. Six Pack Cavity Box 24 lb. Six Pack Plain Box
Adhesin® 84-8843™ Hot Melt Adhesive	Light Yellow	Very Long	5,500 cps @ 350°F (177°C)	325°F-375°F (162°C-190°C)	290°F (193°C)	180°F (82°C)	Hot melt adhesive designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS, wood, and some metals. Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long open time. Excellent process stability.	24 lb. Six Pack Cavity Box
Technomelt® 80-8795™ Hot Melt Adhesive	Amber	Medium	7,500 cps @ 350°F (177°C)	350°F-375°F (177°C-190°C)	320°F (160°C)	220°F (104°C)	Hot melt adhesive designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS, wood, and some metals. Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long open time. Excellent process stability.	24 lb. Six Pack Cavity Box
Euromelt® 80-8707™ Hot Melt Adhesive	Light Amber	Medium	2,900 cps @ 350°F (177°C)	350°F-375°F (177°C-190°C)	290°F (143°C)	160°F (71°C)	Hot melt adhesive designed to bond difficult substrates such as polyolefins, ABS, wood, and some metals. Develops excellent cohesive strength after providing a long open time. Excellent process stability.	24 lb. Six Pack Cavity Box
Purmelt® Q-5353™ Hot Melt Adhesive	Beige / Brown	N/A	10,000 ± 2,500 mPa @ 356°F (180°C) 6,500 ± 1500 mPa @ 392°F (200°C)	356°F-392°F (180°C-200°C)	313°F±5°F (156°C±5°C)	510°F±5°F (266°C±5°C)	Suitable for general assembly applications in the cable industry, especially for bonding and coating polypropylene and other polyolefins.	16 lb. Box



Technical Service: 866.332.7024
S.A. Email: interior.exterior@us.henkel.com
Web Address: automotive.henkel.com